33 T
R
AN
S
D
U
C
ER

•	 Construction	and
	 agricultural	equipment
How to Order  (Example:	Part	Number:	NT40-03-B-0500-G-Q00-5)
Model
NT40 – 03 – B - 0500 – G – Q00 – 5
Media Connection
03	=	1/4"	NPT	Male
**
Output
B	=	4-20mA
C	=	0-5V	(3	wire)
**
Pressure Range
(PSI)
0015
0025
0050
0100
0250
0500
1000
2500
5000
**
Pressure Type
G	=	Gauge
Electrical
Connection
Q00	=	M12
D00	=	9.4	mini	DIN
**
Accuracy
5	=	0.4%
**
**	Consult	factory	for	further	OEM	options
Transducers  NT40
37
Specifications
Input
Supply	Voltage		 12-36	VDC
Pressure	Range		 VAC	to	10,000	PSI
Proof	Pressure		 1.5	x	full	scale
Burst	Pressure		 3	x	full	scale
Fatigue	Life		 More	than	4	million	cycles
Performance
Accuracy		 0.4%
Stability		 0.2%	full	scale
Compensated	Temperatures		 -10	to	75°C	(14	to	167°F)
Operating	Temperatures		 -20	to	80°C	(-4	to	176°F)
Zero	and	Span	Offset	Tolerance	 1.5%
Mechanical Configuration
Pressure	Port		 1/4	NPT	(standard)	*
Electrical	Connection		 M12	*
Sealing	Rating		 IP67	when	used	with	M12	cable
Wetted	Parts		 316	stainless	steel
For	best	performance,	use	shielded	cables.		Mating	cable	assemblies	sold	separately.		*	=	Consult	factory	for	further	OEM	options
Electrical Connections
NT40 M12 pin assignments
Voltage	outputs	 4-20mA	output
pin	1	=	Voltage	Supply	+	 pin	1	=	Voltage	Supply	+
pin	2	=	Output	 pin	2	=	N/C
pin	3	=	Com	 pin	3	=	Output
pin	4	=	N/C	 pin	4	=	N/C
12
3
4
A
C
B
1 3
4
2